
5 Gents Compound Club AGB No. Hits Score Golds

1 Colin Ottery Lacetown 3002428 60 562 26

2 Jack Harris Barnstaple 2075770 60 562 24

3 Cornelis Boon Barnstaple 2034282 60 536 11

4 Chris Saunders Barnstaple 2114033 60 529 4

5 George Pengelly Wells City Archers 1025970 DNS

10 Gents Recurve Hits Score Golds

1 Thomas Ledgerwood University of Exeter 2128697 60 550 22

2 Antony Aplin Redruth Archers 2077632 60 549 23

3 David Ellis Rivernook 2118832 60 548 25

4 Gary Ball Wells City Archers 3005494 58 491 30

5 Andrew Dungey SABA 2099834 56 488 13

6 Paul Bickell Bowmen of the Tors 3017300 57 474 11

7 Andrew Price Barnstaple 2128270 56 428 4

8 Connor Williams University of Exeter 1057385 52 409 3

9 Mark Chaplin Barnstaple 3011365 38 273 2

10 Peter Brookes Wellington Bowmen 2106190 DNS

1 Gents Barebow Hits Score Golds

1 Phillip Rees Exeter Co of Archers 880247 47 371 6

6 Gents Longbow Hits Score Golds

1 Phil Smith Exmouth 2039078 49 392 4

2 Scott Williams Exmouth 1030667 39 293 3

3 Neil Bancroft Torquay Co of Archers 1001294 35 261 1

4 Mark Cardy Lacetown 1037568 32 237 3

5 Keith Hingston Exmouth 1045995 17 126 0

6 Ken Heydon Torquay Co of Archers 2048162 DNS

3 Ladies Compound Hits Score Golds

1 Wendy Broom Lacetown 1045943 60 570 31

2 Louise Kraechter Wells City Archers 3005492 60 538 8

3 Jen Ruiz Barnstaple 2128272 51 406 0

6 Ladies Recurve Hits Score Golds

1 Saira Chaudhry Exeter Co of Archers 2089405 59 538 21

2 Bernadette Brady Exmoor Archers 3009341 58 481 11

3 Karen Williams Exmouth 1034980 55 445 5

4 Anne Lewin Coastal Archers 2070952 53 438 9

5 Denise Ellis Rivernook 2126311 46 350 10

6 Darrelyn Gunzburg Exmoor Archers 3020178 39 283 1

2 Ladies Barebow Hits Score Golds

1 Karen Grassie Exeter Co of Archers 2061014 53 430 6

2 Rachel Hemmings Wellington Bowmen 2106188 52 412 5

3 Ladies Longbow Hits Score Golds

1 Jane Barrett Exeter Co of Archers 2116264 35 262 2

2 Angela Bolt Torquay Co of Archers 1057621 32 234 3

3 Myra Hingston Exmouth 1045997 9 71 0

2 Junior Ladies Recurve Hits Score Golds

1 Catherine West Torquay Co of Archers 2124065 39 283 0

2 Hannah Ottery Lacetown 3002427 23 180 6

1 Junior Ladies Compound Hits Score Golds

1 Jess Price Barnstaple 2128283 55 433 3

1 Junior Gents Compound Hits Score Golds

1 Ben Cardy Lacetown 2068814 60 568 27
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UK Record Status

Judges: Phil Gillbanks, Julia Hadley  Lord Patron: Councillor Alan Rennles

Tournament Organiser: Julie Adnams Hatch, tournaments@barnstaplearchery.org.uk    (07753) 822768 

Vegas Results



3 Gents Compound Club AGB No. Score 10s

1 Colin Ottery Lacetown 3002428 553 15

2 Jack Harris Barnstaple 2075770 551 21

3 Chris Saunders Barnstaple 2114033 521 7

11 Gents Recurve

1 Thomas Ledgerwood University of Exeter 2128697 538 19

2 David Ellis Rivernook 2118832 532 19

3 Antony Aplin Redruth Archers 2077632 522 15

4 Gary Ball Wells City Archers 3005494 515 9

5 Andrew Dungey SABA 2099834 504 13

6 Paul Bickell Bowmen of the Tors 3017300 487 7

7 Jeremy Hidderley Wellington Bowmen 3014374 472 6

8 Andrew Price Barnstaple 2128270 455 4

9 Mark Chaplin Barnstaple 3011365 328 1

10 Connor Williams University of Exeter 1057385 DNS

1 Gents Barebow

1 Phillip Rees Exeter Co of Archers 880247 376 1

5 Gents Longbow

1 Scott Williams Exmouth 1030667 427 6

2 Phil Smith Exmouth 2039078 372 5

3 Mark Cardy Lacetown 1037568 346 1

4 Neil Bancroft Torquay CofA 1001294 310 2

5 Keith Hingston Exmouth 1045995 280 0

3 Ladies Compound

1 Wendy Broom Lacetown 1045943 560 22

2 Louise Kraechter Wells City Archers 3005492 538 10

3 Jen Ruiz Barnstaple 1025970 429 3

6 Ladies Recurve

1 Saira Chaudhry Exeter Co of Archers 2089405 528 15

2 Bernadette Brady Exmoor Archers 3009341 481 11

3 Karen Williams Exmouth 1034980 480 11

4 Anne Lewin Coastal Archers 2070952 473 7

5 Denise Ellis Rivernook 2126311 387 6

6 Darrelyn Gunzburg Exmoor Archers 3020178 329 3

2 Ladies Barebow

1 Karen Grassie Exeter Co of Archers 2061014 479 9

2 Rachel Hemmings Wellington 2106188 460 9

3 Ladies Longbow

1 Angela Bolt Torquay Co of Archers 1057621 307 2

2 Jane Barrett Exeter Co of Archers 2116264 282 1

3 Myra Hingston Exmouth 1045997 182 1

3 Junior Ladies Recurve

1 Catherine West Torquay Co of Archers 2124065 426 5

2 Hannah Wells Lacetown 2127047 413 7

3 Hannah Ottery Lacetown 3002427 269 0

Tournament Organiser: Julie Adnams Hatch, tournaments@barnstaplearchery.org.uk    (07753) 822768 2 Junior Gents Compound

1 Ben Cardy Lacetown 2068814 575 35

2 Oliver Wells Lacetown 3022366 393 4

Tournament Organiser: Julie Adnams Hatch, tournaments@barnstaplearchery.org.uk    (07753) 822768 

WA 18m Results
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